0N OV, WD =

W WWNMNMNDMNMDNDMNMMNDNDODNDNODN 2= 22
N =20 OO NODOUOPWN—LOOONOOOOGOPA~WDN -+ OO

8. Norderstedter Jugend-Stadt-Meisterschaften 2017
Terminliste alle Disziplinen

Name

Arndt, Stina
Bangen, Jasper
Becker-Platen, Jann
Cabuy, Mathis
Dammann, Felix
Diz, Timur
Goldmann, Leonie
Goldmann, Nico
Jobst, Joshua
Kleyer, Paul
Kdrner, Fabian
Kraft, Henning
Kreuz, Jannes
Kréger, Maya
Kurtkowiak, Mats
Létje, Isabelle
Michel, Finn

Proy, Alexander
Reis, Darwin
Rennmann, Joris
Rennmann, Julius
Rousseaux, Madeleine
Schneider, Jonas
Siedschlag, Celina
Siedschlag, Marlon
Silligmaller, Ole
Stolte, Patrick
Vierke, Leonard
Warnholtz, Paul
Wiemker, Marvin
Wilkens, Rafael
Wunsch, Linas

© www.eft.de

ID
20202789
10252738
10564535
10350580
19952464
10401546
20151651
10450209
10063391
10401551
10160875
10465774
10561558
20060523
10556258
29951375
10824859

10900082
10658631
20360297

20255741
10828158
10759277
10160876
10455255

10824718
10556298

Verein
TCG
TCG
HSV
HSV
HSV
TCG
TCG
TCG
HSV
TCG
TSCG
HSV
TCG
NSV
TCG
HSV
TAF
TCG
NSV
HSV/TSCG
HSV
HSV
TCG
HSV
Norderstedt
TCG
TSCG
TCG
TAF
HSV
TCG
TCG

Termin

Mi 13.09., 16:00, Platz 2, U16 weiblich
S0 10.09., 14:00, Platz 2, U18 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 5, U12 mannlich
Mo 11.09., 17:30, Platz 1, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 14:00, Platz 1, U18 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 5, U14 mannlich
Di 12.09., 17:30, Platz 3, U18 weiblich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 2, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 14:00, Platz 2, U18 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 5, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 14:00, Platz 1, U18 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 4, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 4, U12 mannlich
Di 12.09., 17:30, Platz 3, U18 weiblich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 4, U12 méannlich
Mi 13.09., 16:00, Platz 3, U18 weiblich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 3, U10 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 4, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 5, U12 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 1, U10 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 1, U12 mannlich
Mi 13.09., 16:00, Platz 2, U16 weiblich
Mo 11.09., 16:00, Platz 1, U10 mannlich
Do 14.09., 16:00, Platz 3, U16 weiblich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 3, U10 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 2, U10 mannlich
Mo 11.09., 17:30, Platz 3, U18 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 2, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 1, U10 mannlich
S0 10.09., 11:00, Platz 2, U10 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 3, U14 mannlich
S0 10.09., 12:30, Platz 3, U14 mannlich

06.09.2017 10:45



