8. Norderstedter Jugend-Stadt-Meisterschaften 2017 Terminliste alle Disziplinen

				•
	Name	ID	Verein	Termin
1	Arndt, Stina	20202789	TCG	Mi 13.09., 16:00, Platz 2, U16 weiblich
2	Bangen, Jasper	10252738	TCG	So 10.09., 14:00, Platz 2, U18 männlich
3	Becker-Platen, Jann	10564535	HSV	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 5, U12 männlich
4	Cabuy, Mathis	10350580	HSV	Mo 11.09., 17:30, Platz 1, U14 männlich
5	Dammann, Felix	19952464	HSV	So 10.09., 14:00, Platz 1, U18 männlich
6	Düz, Timur	10401546	TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 5, U14 männlich
7	Goldmann, Leonie	20151651	TCG	Di 12.09., 17:30, Platz 3, U18 weiblich
8	Goldmann, Nico	10450209	TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 2, U14 männlich
9	Jobst, Joshua	10063391	HSV	So 10.09., 14:00, Platz 2, U18 männlich
10	Kleyer, Paul	10401551	TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 5, U14 männlich
11	Körner, Fabian	10160875	TSCG	So 10.09., 14:00, Platz 1, U18 männlich
12	Kraft, Henning	10465774	HSV	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 4, U14 männlich
13	Kreuz, Jannes	10561558	TCG	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 4, U12 männlich
14	Kröger, Maya	20060523	NSV	Di 12.09., 17:30, Platz 3, U18 weiblich
15	Kurtkowiak, Mats	10556258	TCG	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 4, U12 männlich
16	Lötje, Isabelle	29951375	HSV	Mi 13.09., 16:00, Platz 3, U18 weiblich
17	Michel, Finn	10824859	TAF	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 3, U10 männlich
18	Proy, Alexander		TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 4, U14 männlich
19	Reis, Darwin		NSV	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 5, U12 männlich
20	Rennmann, Joris	10900082	HSV/TSCG	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 1, U10 männlich
21	Rennmann, Julius	10658631	HSV	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 1, U12 männlich
22	Rousseaux, Madeleine	20360297	HSV	Mi 13.09., 16:00, Platz 2, U16 weiblich
23	Schneider, Jonas		TCG	Mo 11.09., 16:00, Platz 1, U10 männlich
24	Siedschlag, Celina	20255741	HSV	Do 14.09., 16:00, Platz 3, U16 weiblich
25	Siedschlag, Marlon	10828158	Norderstedt	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 3, U10 männlich
26	Silligmüller, Ole	10759277	TCG	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 2, U10 männlich
27	Stolte, Patrick	10160876	TSCG	Mo 11.09., 17:30, Platz 3, U18 männlich
28	Vierke, Leonard	10455255	TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 2, U14 männlich
29	Warnholtz, Paul		TAF	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 1, U10 männlich
30	Wiemker, Marvin	10824718	HSV	So 10.09., 11:00, Platz 2, U10 männlich
31	Wilkens, Rafael	10556298	TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 3, U14 männlich
32	Wunsch, Linas		TCG	So 10.09., 12:30, Platz 3, U14 männlich

© www.eft.de 06.09.2017 10:45